
Team Games W L Win %
Match 
Wins

Division: INHOUSE
Bull Ticklers 98 70 28 71.4 12
Marks Men 98 66 32 67.3 11
Respect A Bull 98 56 42 57.1 9
Litt For Darts 98 54 44 55.1 8
Dart Town Girls 98 49 49 50.0 7
Distracted Darters 98 38 60 38.8 5
East Side Hoodlums 98 33 65 33.7 2
Dart Bandits 98 26 72 26.5 2

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team Games Wins PPD MPR Hats
6   
DO

High 
Ton

White  
Horse

9   
MR

Lindsay Heidorn Dart Town Girls 98 35 17.47 1.65 4 0 0 0 0
Scott Erickson Marks Men 98 24 17.18 1.63 2 0 0 0 0
Jaden Bender Respect A Bull 98 37 16.81 1.73 2 0 0 0 0
Earl Robertson Bull Ticklers 98 35 16.70 1.69 1 0 0 0 0
Trent Eriickson Marks Men 98 42 16.59 2.10 4 0 0 1 0
Ross B Litt For Darts 98 32 16.51 1.91 1 0 1 0 0
Mike Mora Bull Ticklers 98 35 16.31 1.92 5 0 0 0 1
Kent Ihry East Side Hoodlums 77 24 15.83 1.79 3 0 0 0 0
Katie Hashberger Distracted Darters 77 11 14.37 1.19 0 0 1 0 0
Darci McCullough Distracted Darters 91 19 14.37 1.42 0 0 0 0 0
Alicia Jensen Dart Town Girls 98 14 14.35 1.30 0 0 0 0 0
Bekki Bender Respect A Bull 98 19 14.24 1.40 0 0 0 0 0
Bobbi B Litt For Darts 98 22 14.21 1.39 0 0 0 0 0
Delores Kvisland Dart Bandits 98 12 14.19 1.26 0 0 1 0 0
KATRINA East Side Hoodlums 21 3 13.81 1.05 0 0 0 0 0
TREVOR Distracted Darters 28 8 13.52 1.39 0 0 0 0 0
Ann Mora East Side Hoodlums 98 6 13.43 0.93 0 0 0 0 0
Mike Kvisland Dart Bandits 98 13 13.05 1.25 0 0 0 0 0

TEAM STANDINGS FOR HOPE INHOUSE DARTS



All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins
Low   
Ton

High  
Ton

Hat
Ton  
80

10  
DO

9    
DO

8   
DO

7  
DO

6  
DO

Earl Robertson 16.70 56 15 18 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mike Mora 16.31 56 22 18 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 16.51 112 37 36 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delores Kvisland 14.19 56 9 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mike Kvisland 13.05 56 9 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 13.63 112 18 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lindsay Heidorn 17.47 56 24 27 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0
Alicia Jensen 14.35 56 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 15.87 112 29 30 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0

Darci McCullough 14.37 52 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Katie Hashberger 14.37 44 8 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TREVOR 13.52 16 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 14.23 112 23 23 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kent Ihry 15.83 44 14 14 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0
KATRINA 13.81 12 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ann Mora 13.43 56 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 14.37 112 21 23 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0

Ross B 16.51 56 18 14 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bobbi B 14.21 56 10 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 15.33 112 28 26 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Distracted Darters

East Side Hoodlums

Litt For Darts

Bull Ticklers

Dart Bandits

Dart Town Girls



Scott Erickson 17.18 56 14 20 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trent Eriickson 16.59 56 20 18 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 16.88 112 34 38 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jaden Bender 16.81 56 25 24 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bekki Bender 14.24 56 8 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 15.49 112 33 35 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cricket / 200 games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR
White 
Horse

Mike Mora 1.92 42 13 1 6 7 1 0 1 0
Earl Robertson 1.69 42 20 1 16 2 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.81 84 33 2 22 9 1 0 1 0

Delores Kvisland 1.26 42 3 0 5 0 1 0 0 0
Mike Kvisland 1.25 42 4 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.25 84 7 0 7 3 1 0 0 0

Lindsay Heidorn 1.65 42 11 0 9 1 2 0 0 0
Alicia Jensen 1.30 42 9 0 3 3 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.48 84 20 0 12 4 2 0 0 0

Darci McCullough 1.42 39 7 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
TREVOR 1.39 12 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Katie Hashberger 1.19 33 3 0 3 0 1 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.33 84 15 0 6 0 1 0 0 0

Dart Bandits

Dart Town Girls

Distracted Darters

Marks Men

Respect A Bull

Bull Ticklers



Kent Ihry 1.79 33 10 0 5 2 2 0 0 0
KATRINA 1.05 9 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
Ann Mora 0.93 42 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.28 84 12 0 7 4 3 0 0 0

Ross B 1.91 42 14 0 11 2 1 0 0 0
Bobbi B 1.39 42 12 0 7 0 1 1 0 0

Team Totals: 1.65 84 26 0 18 2 2 1 0 0

Trent Eriickson 2.10 42 22 0 5 11 5 0 0 1
Scott Erickson 1.63 42 10 1 8 1 2 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.86 84 32 1 13 12 7 0 0 1

Jaden Bender 1.73 42 12 1 8 2 2 0 0 0
Bekki Bender 1.40 42 11 0 6 1 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.56 84 23 1 14 3 2 0 0 0

Respect A Bull
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